
 
  

 
 

LOS GATOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

Meeting Schedule 2018-2019 
(Revised 03/29/19) 

 

 

 Date Day Time  Meeting/Workshop Topic 
1 August 20, 2018 Monday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

 
 

2 August 27, 2018 Monday 4:00 p.m. Special Board Meeting 
 

Board Retreat 

3 September 20, 2018 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 

 

4 October 18, 2018 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 

 

5 November 1, 2018 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Special Board Meeting 
 

 

6 November 15, 2018 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 

 

 
7 

December 13, 2018 
December 13, 2018 

 
Thursday 

6:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 

Organizational Meeting 
Regular Meeting 
 

CSBA Conference  
November 29, 2018 – 
December 1, 2019 

8 January 17, 2019 Thursday 4:00 p.m. Special Board Meeting 
 

Board Retreat 
 

9 January 31, 2019 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 

 

10 
 

February 28, 2019 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting  

11 
 

March 14, 2019 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 

 

12 
 

April 18, 2019 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting  

13 
 

May 23, 2019 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting Employee Celebration,  
May 7, 2019 

14 June 11, 2019 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 

Fisher Graduation, 
June 6, 2019 

15 June 13, 2019 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Special Board Meeting 
 

 

 
BP 9323 Meeting Conduct and Public Participation:  Members of the public are encouraged to attend Board meetings and to 
address the Board concerning any item on the agenda or within the Board's jurisdiction. Individual speakers shall be allowed 
three minutes to address the Board on each agenda or non-agenda item. The Board shall limit the total time for public input on 
each item to 20 minutes. With Board consent, the president may increase or decrease the time allowed for public presentation, 
depending on the topic and the number of persons wishing to be heard. The president may take a poll of speakers for or against 
a particular issue and may ask that additional persons speak only if they have something new to add. For more information 
about Board policies, please visit the District website at https://losgatos.agendaonline.net 
 
 

 

 


